SIOAGARDI ONKORMANYZAT 2009. EVI BORVERSENYE

sorszam

PO VDRI ADOPNOOAWN

fajta

cabernet franc

cabernet sauvig.
cabernet sauvig.

cabernet franc
cabernet franc
cabernet franc
kékfrankos
vegyes vOros

cabernet sauvig.
cabernet sauvig.

cuvée
zweigelt
kékfrankos

cabernet sauvig.

cuvée
kékfrankos
vegyes vOros
cuvée
cabernet franc

évjarat

2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

termeld neve

Huber Janos
Papp Titusz

Szlovak Gabriella

Doszpod Laszlo
Gabriel Janos
Szita Rudolf
Dulzsi Tamas
Kilian Jozsef
Doszpod Istvan
Doszpod Istvan
Dulzsi Tamas
Varadi Péter
Szita Rudolf
Huber Janos
Horvath Istvan
Papp Titusz
Danéczi Nandor
id. ifj. Szlcs J.
Horvath Janos

Sidagard, 2009. marcius 27.

VOROS BOROK

elért pontszam

18,7
18,6
18,6
18,51
18,34
18,3
18,26
17,86
17,8
17,62
17,52
17,51
17,44
17,38
17,22
17
16,9
16,7
16,44

mindsités

arany
arany
arany
arany
ezlst
ezlst
ezlst
ezlst
ezlst
ezlst
ezlst
ezlst
bronz
bronz
bronz
bronz
bronz
bronz

megjegyzeés

harmonia
december
mark
trocken
tamas

ixy

bibor
rubint
pajti
baraszéli
leanyka
laura

lajka
vorésbegy
linda
virraszté
évike
kékop
csenge



